

SI No	Materials	Speficaton	Units	Qty (Piece)	Rate Per Qty	Basic Amount	GST @ 18%	Total Amount	Gupta Electricals quote	value
1	16 amps 3 pin top block		Nos	20	90.00	1,800.00	324.00	<b>2,124.00</b>	99.00	1,980.00
2	5 amps 3 pin top block		Nos	20	58.00	1,160.00	208.80	<b>1,368.80</b>	61.00	1,220.00
3	2.5sqmm legs		Nos	50	8.00	400.00	72.00	<b>472.00</b>	9.00	450.00
4	insulation tape R Y B	1"	Nos	30	20.00	600.00	108.00	<b>708.00</b>	22.00	660.00
5	2.5 sq mm pin type legs		Nos	50	8.00	400.00	72.00	<b>472.00</b>	9.00	450.00
6	12v dc drive 10 amps	LED DRIVE	Nos	10	1,550.00	15,500.00	2,790.00	<b>18,290.00</b>	1,650.00	16,500.00
7	erthing lags	2.5 sqmm	Nos	50	12.00	600.00	108.00	<b>708.00</b>	14.00	700.00
8	pressing type lags	2.5 sqmm	Nos	100	10.00	1,000.00	180.00	<b>1,180.00</b>	11.00	1,100.00
9	Thermostat pin lugs insulated 4 sq mm 100	4sqmm	nos	100	12.00	1,200.00	216.00	<b>1,416.00</b>	15.00	1,500.00
10	M seal		Nos	50	28.00	1,400.00	252.00	<b>1,652.00</b>	33.00	1,650.00
11	wite paint		LTR	20	210.00	4,200.00	756.00	<b>4,956.00</b>	193.00	3,860.00
12	Sico cement	1 kg	KG	10	190.00	1,900.00	342.00	<b>2,242.00</b>	200.00	2,000.00
13	SR gum		ml	5	370.00	1,850.00	333.00	<b>2,183.00</b>	385.00	1,925.00
14	wite cement	1 kg	Nos	10	60.00	600.00	108.00	<b>708.00</b>	66.00	660.00
15	cobord magnet		Nos	10	240.00	2,400.00	432.00	<b>2,832.00</b>	280.00	2,800.00
16	spick buster 5 in 1	philips	Nos	2	990.00	1,980.00	356.40	<b>2,336.40</b>	1,045.00	2,090.00
17	SMPS 12V 96 W 10 AMPS		Nos	5	1,200.00	6,000.00	1,080.00	<b>7,080.00</b>	1,265.00	6,325.00
18	sub zero disply		Nos	4	950.00	3,800.00	684.00	<b>4,484.00</b>	990.00	3,960.00
19	Dexel dilply		Nos	4	1,850.00	7,400.00	1,332.00	<b>8,732.00</b>	2,255.00	9,020.00
20	12v led streep	warm	mtr	50	590.00	29,500.00	5,310.00	<b>34,810.00</b>	660.00	33,000.00
21	12v led streep	day cool	mtr	30	590.00	17,700.00	3,186.00	<b>20,886.00</b>	660.00	19,800.00
22	6 volt battery	Durocell	Nos	10	1,100.00	11,000.00	1,980.00	<b>12,980.00</b>	1,100.00	11,000.00
23	TDS meter		Nos	1	1,200.00	1,200.00	216.00	<b>1,416.00</b>	1,240.00	1,240.00
24	Pestoflsh tube light TL-D 15W		Nos	10	350.00	3,500.00	630.00	<b>4,130.00</b>	385.00	3,850.00
25	Led driver 42- 56 vdc 700ma 40 w		Nos	5	590.00	2,950.00	531.00	<b>3,481.00</b>	605.00	3,025.00
26	IZ81*36/240 Wsd drive		Nos	10	200.00	2,000.00	360.00	<b>2,360.00</b>	209.00	2,090.00
27	LED Driver 40-55vdc 700ma		Nos	10	595.00	5,950.00	1,071.00	<b>7,021.00</b>	605.00	6,050.00
28	16 amps250v DPST ON OFF Rocker switch 4 pin		Nos	5	70.00	350.00	63.00	<b>413.00</b>	77.00	385.00
29	1 1/2 SS Nila	2"	kg	1	250.00	250.00	45.00	<b>295.00</b>	253.00	253.00
30	2+2 combind box		Nos	4	195.00	780.00	140.40	<b>920.40</b>	210.00	840.00
31	4 ft led tube light	day cool	Nos	10	540.00	5,400.00	972.00	<b>6,372.00</b>	550.00	5,500.00
32	casing capipng 1"		Nos	20	40.00	800.00	144.00	<b>944.00</b>	45.00	900.00
33	brighto coil chemical ( AHU coil cleaning )		Ltr	10	305.00	3,050.00	549.00	<b>3,599.00</b>	310.00	3,100.00
34	Arlidaite	200 grm	Nos	4	460.00	1,840.00	331.20	<b>2,171.20</b>	470.00	1,880.00
35	Screw (block pop)	1 1/2"	kg	1	480.00	480.00	86.40	<b>566.40</b>	470.00	470.00
36	Duble side tape	3mm	Nos	5	480.00	2,400.00	432.00	<b>2,832.00</b>	495.00	2,475.00
37	Emry paper	100	Nos	15	30.00	450.00	81.00	<b>531.00</b>	28.00	420.00
38	Emary paper	120	Nos	10	30.00	300.00	54.00	<b>354.00</b>	28.00	280.00
39	Wood polish		Ltr	5	1,200.00	6,000.00	1,080.00	<b>7,080.00</b>	1,265.00	6,325.00

40	Polish tube	100 grm	Nos	4	95.00	380.00	68.40	<b>448.40</b>	99.00	396.00
41	Cable Tai	3"	PKT	4	180.00	720.00	129.60	<b>849.60</b>	180.00	720.00
42	Cable Tai	4"	PKT	4	180.00	720.00	129.60	<b>849.60</b>	80.00	320.00
43	Cable Tai	2"	PKT	4	150.00	600.00	108.00	<b>708.00</b>	180.00	720.00
44	Cable Tai	6"	PKT	4	200.00	800.00	144.00	<b>944.00</b>	95.00	380.00
45	4x4 fan	4"	Nos	10	480.00	4,800.00	864.00	<b>5,664.00</b>	495.00	4,950.00
46	6x6 fan	6"	Nos	5	920.00	4,600.00	828.00	<b>5,428.00</b>	935.00	4,675.00
47	Condencer fan	18w	Nos	2	2,450.00	4,900.00	882.00	<b>5,782.00</b>	2,585.00	5,170.00
48	Brezing rods		Nos	6	90.00	540.00	97.20	<b>637.20</b>	100.00	600.00
49	Butane gas cylinder		Nos	4	220.00	880.00	158.40	<b>1,038.40</b>	230.00	920.00
50	Charging vale ( pin vale )		Nos	4	205.00	820.00	147.60	<b>967.60</b>	210.00	840.00
51	Soldring lid		Nos	4	180.00	720.00	129.60	<b>849.60</b>	250.00	1,000.00
52	Toggel Switchs	16a	Nos	10	80.00	800.00	144.00	<b>944.00</b>	83.00	830.00

**2,02,216.60**

**1,83,254.00**

-18,962.60